1
Switching Power Supply S82H
Industrial Power Supply with Power
Factor Correction
Meets EN61000-3-2 (limits for harmonic current
emissions) with PFC on 100 to 600 W.
Suitable for universal usage, conforming to
EN50081-1 (Non-PFC models).
Models range from 100 to 600 W.
A wide input voltage range: 100 to 240 VAC
UL, CSA, VDE, and IEC (EN) safety conformance
EMC conformance
Three-year guarantee
Long life expectancy: 10 years min. RC
Ordering Information
PFC Output capacity Output voltage Output current Models
No 100 W 5 V 20 A S82H-10005
12 V 9 A S82H-10012
15 V 7.2 A S82H-10015
24 V 4.6 A S82H-10024
150 W 5 V 30 A S82H-15005
12 V 13.5 A S82H-15012
15 V 10 A S82H-15015
24 V 7 A S82H-15024
Yes 100 W 5 V 20 A S82H-P10005
12 V 9 A S82H-P10012
15 V 7.2 A S82H-P10015
24 V 4.6 A S82H-P10024
150 W 5 V 30 A S82H-P15005
12 V 13.5 A S82H-P15012
15 V 10 A S82H-P15015
24 V 7 A S82H-P15024
300 W 5 V 60 A S82H-P30005
12 V 27 A S82H-P30012
15 V 20 A S82H-P30015
24 V 14 A S82H-P30024
600 W 5 V 120 A S82H-P60005
12 V 53 A S82H-P60012
15 V 40 A S82H-P60015
24 V 27 A S82H-P60024
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Applicable power
supply
Bottom-mounting Side-mounting Front-mounting